

























Parts List

ID	Part No	Name	Qty	Notes
1	6671007001	VOLUTE CASE 1 ASSY	1	
2	6671005010	SQUARE NUT	2	
3	0140059220	SCREW ASSY M5X65 (W.SW)	2	
4	6671002000	DAMPER 1 COMPL	1	
5	0200059910	WASHER M5	1	
6	0043105400	PAN HEAD SCREW M5X40	1	
7	0150059730	TAPPING SCREW 5X25	3	
8	6671001000	INLET COVER COMPL	1	
9	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y05509
10	6671003000	DAMPER 2 COMPL	2	
11	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin 97223
12	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06129
13	0563379990	WIRE BAND	1	
14	6671500400	ELBOW	1	
15	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06345
16	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
17	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin A0822
18	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin A0822
19	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06308
20	6671005010	SQUARE NUT	2	
21	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06363
22	0736289980	CAUTION LABEL	1	
23	0150049820	TAPPING SCREW 4X6	1	
24	6676500700	MUFFLER GUARD	1	
25	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin 97294
26	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
27	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y05509
28	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin A0822
29	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
30	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin 97294
31	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
32	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
33	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
34	0851339960	TUBE	1	
35	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
36	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin A0822
37	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06063
38	6672500300	ROCK RIVET	4	
39	6672002000	GUARD COMPL	1	
40	0043706120	SCREW ASSY M6X12 (W.SW)	2	
41	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06268
42	6672001000	FRAME COMPL	1	
43	0140059210	SCREW ASSY M5X16 (W.SW)	2	
44	6672500200	ROCK RIVET	6	
45	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y05614
46	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06308



Model No: BBX7600

ID	Part No	Name	Qty	Notes
47	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06308
48	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06308
49	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06308
50	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06308
51	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06308
52	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06308
53	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06308
54	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06308
55	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06308
56	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06308
57	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06308
58	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06308
59	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06308
60	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
61	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06111
62	5971500900	ROCKER COVER GASKET	1	
63	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin A0518
64	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
65	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06073
66	0119069670	SOCKET HEAD BOLT M6X35	5	
67	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06029
68	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
69	0119069930	HEX. SOCKET HEAD BOLT M6X30	6	
70	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
71	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
72	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
73	6676005000	OIL CAP ASSY	1	
74	0213229980	GASKET	1	
75	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
76	5931501300	RETAINER PLATE	1	
77	0119049980	SOCKET HEAD BOLT M4X10	1	
78	5976500100	OIL CASE GASKET	1	
79	5976500000	OIL CASE	1	
80	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06275
81	0016608120	BOLT M8X12	1	
82	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y05470
83	0851109960	TUBE	1	
84	5972003000	PISTON RING SET	1	
85	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y05830
86	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06333
87	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06029
88	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
89	0610129940	NEEDLE ROLLER BEARING	1	
90	0323049950	WOODRUFF KEY	1	
91	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
92	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
93	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06458
94	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06029
95	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06029



Model No: BBX7600

ID	Part No	Name	Qty	Notes
96	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06029
97	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06029
98	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin A0518
99	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06029
100	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y05830
101	5973500700	SHAFT CAM LIFTER	1	
102	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin 99226
103	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06064
104	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
105	5975001000	STARTER REWIND	1	
106	5975500000	PULLEY	1	
107	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
108	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06200
109	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06200
110	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06200
111	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
112	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
113	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06266
114	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06200
115	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
116	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
117	6679500702	MODEL LABEL	1	
118	5973501200	CARBURETOR GASKET	1	
119	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06029
120	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin 94216
121	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y05830
122	0119059490	SOCKET HEAD BOLT M5X14 (W,SW)	1	
123	5976001000	CARBURETOR	1	
124	5976001010	PUMP BODY ASSY	1	
125	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
126	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
127	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
128	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
129	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
130	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
131	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
132	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
133	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
134	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
135	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
136	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
137	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
138	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
139	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
140	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
141	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
142	5976001020	JET #60	1	
143	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
144	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152



Model No: BBX7600

ID	Part No	Name	Qty	Notes
145	6676501200	KNOB BOLT M5X45	2	
146	6676002002	AIR CLEANER COVER	1	
147	6676500201	AIR CLEANER ELEMENT	1	
148	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
149	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin A0352
150	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin A0352
151	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
152	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06172
153	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin A0352
154	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06111
155	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06172
156	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06029
157	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
158	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06029
159	5973006000	INTAKE CASE ASSY	1	
160	5973501800	CHOKE LEVER	1	
161	5973501700	CHOKE PLATE	1	
162	5973006010	TAPPING SCREW 4X12	2	
163	5973501900	INTAKE PLATE	1	
164	0043605650	SCREW ASS'Y M5X65	2	
165	0561679990	HOSE CLAMP	1	
166	0561439990	HOSE CLAMP	1	
167	6676500400	AIR CLEANER DUCT	1	
168	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06236
169	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06029
170	0200069890	WASHER	3	
171	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06029
172	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
173	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
174	0119049970	SOCKET HEAD BOLT M4X20	2	
175	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
176	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
177	5977001010	IGNITION COIL	1	
178	5977001020	FLYWHEEL COMPL	1	
179	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
180	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06315
181	0561769990	HOSE CLAMP	1	
182	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06315
183	0561009990	HOSE CLAMP	1	
184	6679501801	STRAIGHT PIPE	1	
185	6679501900	END PIPE	1	
186	6679001000	BAND COMPL	2	
187	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin 99635
188	6672500400	FAN COVER	1	
189	6672500300	ROCK RIVET	2	
190	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
191	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
192	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152
198	331967-4	COTTER	4	



Model No: BBX7600

ID	Part No	Name	Qty	Notes
199	331937-3	EXHAUST PORT SPACER	1	
200	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06111
201	412127-8	TUBE 10-170	1	
202	412124-4	TUBE 10-220	1	
203	412122-8	TUBE 3-240	1	
204	814K82-0	SERIAL NO. LABEL	1	
205	135600-8	CYLINDER HEAD ASS'Y 76CC	1	
1001	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin Y06152